Cutting tools for stationary applications
10
10
Cutting tools for stationary applications
Table of contents
Cutting tools for stationary applications
 ■ Highlights from the PFERD range  3
 ■ General information  3

removal rate.
 ■ Long tool life due to modern tool coating.
 ■ Good chip removal due to very large chip
space.
DC
[mm]
DCON
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/unit
EUR
Long HB HB
4 6 8 57 2 1 23000124 SCM-UC2-M040S-S57HB6 AL40 -
5 6 10 57 2 1 23000125 SCM-UC2-M050S-S57HB6 AL40 -
6 6 10 57 2 1 23000126 SCM-UC2-M060S-S57HB AL40 -
8 8 16 63 2 1 23000127 SCM-UC2-M080S-S63HB AL40 -
10 10 19 72 2 1 23000128 SCM-UC2-M100S-S72HB AL40 -
12 12 22 83 2 1 23000129 SCM-UC2-M120S-S83HB AL40 -
16 16 26 92 2 1 23000130 SCM-UC2-M160S-S92HB AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT 9
PageCatalogue
10
10

[mm]
DN
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
LU
[mm]
CHW
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/
unit
EUR
Long HB HB
3 6 2.8 8 57 11 0.1 3 1 23000131 SCM-UC3-M030C-M57HB6 AL40 -
4 6 3.7 11 57 16 0.1 3 1 23000132 SCM-UC3-M040C-M57HB6 AL40 -
5 6 4.7 13 57 18 0.15 3 1 23000133 SCM-UC3-M050C-M57HB6 AL40 -
6 6 5.6 13 57 18 0.2 3 1 23000134 SCM-UC3-M060C-M57HB AL40 -
8 8 7.5 19 63 26 0.2 3 1 23000135 SCM-UC3-M080C-M63HB AL40 -
10 10 9.5 22 72 32 0.2 3 1 23000136 SCM-UC3-M100C-M72HB AL40 -
12 12 11 26 83 36 0.3 3 1 23000137 SCM-UC3-M120C-M83HB AL40 -
16 16 15 32 92 42 0.3 3 1 23000138 SCM-UC3-M160C-M92HB AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT12
Page Catalogue
10
10

[mm]
DN
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
LU
[mm]
CHW
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/
unit
EUR
Long HA HA
3 6 2.8 8 57 18 0.13 4 1 23000148 SCM-UC4-M030C-M57HA6 AL40 -
4 6 3.6 11 57 21 0.13 4 1 23000149 SCM-UC4-M040C-M57HA6 AL40 -
5 6 4.6 13 57 21 0.2 4 1 23000150 SCM-UC4-M050C-M57HA6 AL40 -
6 6 5.5 13 57 21 0.2 4 1 23000151 SCM-UC4-M060C-M57HA AL40 -
8 8 7.5 19 63 27 0.2 4 1 23000152 SCM-UC4-M080C-M63HA AL40 -
10 10 9.5 22 72 32 0.2 4 1 23000153 SCM-UC4-M100C-M72HA AL40 -
12 12 11.5 26 83 38 0.3 4 1 23000154 SCM-UC4-M120C-M83HA AL40 -
16 16 15.5 32 92 44 0.3 4 1 23000155 SCM-UC4-M160C-M92HA AL40 -
20 20 19.5 38 104 54 0.4 4 1 23000156 SCM-UC4-M200C-M104HA AL40 -
Long HB HB
3 6 2.8 8 57 18 0.13 4 1 23000139 SCM-UC4-M030C-M57HB6 AL40 -
4 6 3.6 11 57 21 0.13 4 1 23000140 SCM-UC4-M040C-M57HB6 AL40 -
5 6 4.6 13 57 21 0.2 4 1 23000141 SCM-UC4-M050C-M57HB6 AL40 -
6 6 5.5 13 57 21 0.2 4 1 23000142 SCM-UC4-M060C-M57HB AL40 -
8 8 7.5 19 63 27 0.2 4 1 23000143 SCM-UC4-M080C-M63HB AL40 -
10 10 9.5 22 72 32 0.2 4 1 23000144 SCM-UC4-M100C-M72HB AL40 -
12 12 11.5 26 83 38 0.3 4 1 23000145 SCM-UC4-M120C-M83HB AL40 -
16 16 15.5 32 92 44 0.3 4 1 23000146 SCM-UC4-M160C-M92HB AL40 -
20 20 19.5 38 104 54 0.4 4 1 23000147 SCM-UC4-M200C-M104HB AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT 15
PageCatalogue
10
10

[mm]
DN
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
LU
[mm]
RE
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/
unit
EUR
Long HB HB
8 8 7.46 19 63 27 0.5 4 1 23000157 SCM-UC4-M080R05-M63HB AL40 -
1 4 1 23000158 SCM-UC4-M080R10-M63HB AL40 -
1.5 4 1 23000159 SCM-UC4-M080R15-M63HB AL40 -
2 4 1 23000160 SCM-UC4-M080R20-M63HB AL40 -
10 10 9.5 22 72 32 0.5 4 1 23000161 SCM-UC4-M100R05-M72HB AL40 -
1 4 1 23000162 SCM-UC4-M100R10-M72HB AL40 -
1.5 4 1 23000163 SCM-UC4-M100R15-M72HB AL40 -
2 4 1 23000164 SCM-UC4-M100R20-M72HB AL40 -
12 12 11.5 26 83 38 0.5 4 1 23000165 SCM-UC4-M120R05-M83HB AL40 -
1 4 1 23000166 SCM-UC4-M120R10-M83HB AL40 -
1.5 4 1 23000167 SCM-UC4-M120R15-M83HB AL40 -
2 4 1 23000168 SCM-UC4-M120R20-M83HB AL40 -
16 16 15.5 32 92 44 1 4 1 23000169 SCM-UC4-M160R10-M92HB AL40 -
1.5 4 1 23000170 SCM-UC4-M160R15-M92HB AL40 -
2 4 1 23000171 SCM-UC4-M160R20-M92HB AL40 -
20 20 19.5 38 104 54 1 4 1 23000172 SCM-UC4-M200R10-M104HB AL40 -
2 4 1 23000173 SCM-UC4-M200R20-M104HB AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT16
Page Catalogue
10

 ■ High surface quality.
 ■ High productivity due to optimum stock
removal rate.
 ■ Long tool life due to modern tool coating.
DC
[mm]
DCON
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/unit
EUR
Long HA HA
6 6 13 57 6 1 23000174 SCM-UC6-M060S-M57HA AL40 -
8 8 19 63 6 1 23000175 SCM-UC6-M080S-M63HA AL40 -
10 10 22 72 6 1 23000176 SCM-UC6-M100S-M72HA AL40 -
12 12 26 83 6 1 23000177 SCM-UC6-M120S-M83HA AL40 -
16 16 32 92 6 1 23000178 SCM-UC6-M160S-S92HA AL40 -
20 20 38 104 8 1 23000179 SCM-UC8-M200S-S104HA AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT18
Page Catalogue
10
10

 ■ High productivity due to optimum stock
removal rate.
 ■ Long tool life due to modern tool coating.
DC
[mm]
DCON
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
KAPR ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/
unit
EUR
60° HB HB
6 6 5.2 57 60 4 1 23000116 SCM-UD4-M060A60°-HB AL40 -
8 8 6.9 63 60 5 1 23000117 SCM-UD5-M080A60°-HB AL40 -
10 10 8.7 72 60 6 1 23000118 SCM-UD6-M100A60°-HB AL40 -
12 12 10.4 83 60 6 1 23000119 SCM-UD6-M120A60°-HB AL40 -
90° HB HB
6 6 3 57 45 4 1 23000120 SCM-UD4-M060A90°-HB AL40 -
8 8 4 63 45 5 1 23000121 SCM-UD5-M080A90°-HB AL40 -
10 10 5 72 45 6 1 23000122 SCM-UD6-M100A90°-HB AL40 -
12 12 6 83 45 6 1 23000123 SCM-UD6-M120A90°-HB AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT20
Page Catalogue
10
10

 ■ Long tool life due to modern tool coating.
DC
[mm]
DCON
[mm]
APMX
[mm]
LF
[mm]
RE
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation Price/
unit
EUR
Long HA HA
3 6 5 54 1.5 2 1 23000100 SCM-UB2-M030R-S54HA6 AL40 -
4 6 8 54 2 2 1 23000101 SCM-UB2-M040R-S54HA6 AL40 -
5 6 9 54 2.5 2 1 23000102 SCM-UB2-M050R-S54HA6 AL40 -
6 6 10 54 3 2 1 23000103 SCM-UB2-M060R-S54HA AL40 -
8 8 12 58 4 2 1 23000104 SCM-UB2-M080R-S58HA AL40 -
10 10 14 66 5 2 1 23000105 SCM-UB2-M100R-S66HA AL40 -
12 12 16 73 6 2 1 23000106 SCM-UB2-M120R-S73HA AL40 -
16 16 22 82 8 2 1 23000107 SCM-UB2-M160R-S82HA AL40 -
Extra long HA HA
3 6 5 80 1.5 2 1 23000108 SCM-UB2-M030R-S80HA6 AL40 -
4 6 8 80 2 2 1 23000109 SCM-UB2-M040R-S80HA6 AL40 -
5 6 9 100 2.5 2 1 23000110 SCM-UB2-M050R-S100HA6 AL40 -
6 6 10 100 3 2 1 23000111 SCM-UB2-M060R-S100HA AL40 -
8 8 12 100 4 2 1 23000112 SCM-UB2-M080R-S100HA AL40 -
10 10 14 100 5 2 1 23000113 SCM-UB2-M100R-S100HA AL40 -
12 12 16 100 6 2 1 23000114 SCM-UB2-M120R-S100HA AL40 -
16 16 22 150 8 2 1 23000115 SCM-UB2-M160R-S150HA AL40 -
Price per unit plus VAT 23
PageCatalogue
10
10